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SEE NOTE 3
LENGTH
885236649 LC-LC DUP MM 625/125 2MM 50M 50000(+500/-0)
885236631 LC-LC DUP MM 62.5/125 2MM 0.ZM 200(+50/-0)
885236619 LC-LC DUP MM 625/125 2MM 20M 20000(+200/-0)
885236609 LC-LC DUP MM 62.5/125 2ZMM 10M 10000(+200/-0)
885236604 LC-LC DUP MM 625/125 2MM 5M 5000(+200/-0)
885236603 LC-LC DUP MM 625/125 ZMM 4M 4000(+200/-0)
885236602| LC-LC DUP MM 62.5/125 2MM 3M 3000(+200/-0)
885236601 LC-LC DUP MM 625/125 ZMM zZM 2000(+200/-0)
885236600 LC-LC DUP MM 62.5/125 2MM 1M 1000(+100/-0)
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